
A116
2+kk         50,6 m²
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označení místnost m²

A116.01

A116.02

A116.03

A116.04

A116.05

Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

Obývací pokoj + kk

Pokoj

Předsíň

Koupelna, wc

Plocha příček

Terasa

23.3

12.2

7.8

5.6

1.7

17.7

48.9

50.6


